
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

8 

52 

44 

30 

09 

27 

14 

19 

8B 

266 

8A 

11 

Name 

Brian French 

Juan Gonzalez 

Joel Quadracci 

Marc Giroux 

Justin Frick 

John F Boxhorn 

Joe Hish 

Josh Boller 

Robert Blain 

William Goldkind 

Robert Burnside 

James French 

Class 

9BOSS 

11GTP3 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

11GTP1 

9FA 

9FB 

11GTP1 

9FB 

9FB 

9BOSS 

Laps 

5 

9 

9 

9 

3 

7 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:53.704 

2:02.015 

2:04.190 

2:04.643 

2:10.842 

2:16.779 

2:17.446 

2:21.310 

2:24.218 

2:25.203 

2:27.204 

2nd Best 

1:55.375 

2:02.471 

2:04.897 

2:04.832 

2:26.106 

2:17.666 

2:19.023 

2:21.367 

2:25.797 

2:26.307 

2:27.971 

Year 

1997 

2010 

1997 

1997 

1997 

1969 

1975 

1975 

1982 

1975 

1973 

1997 

Make/Model 

Benetton B197 

Oreca LMPC 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Lola 97/20 

Lola T163 

Chevron B42 

Chevron B29 

Sauber C-6 

March 75A 

Brabham BT 40 

Jordan 197 

Engine 

4000cc 

6200cc 

4243cc 

4243cc 

4200cc 

427cid 

2000cc 

1595cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

4000cc 

Color 

Blue/White 

Black/Orange 

White/Green 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Blue/Blue 

White 

Orange 

Blue 

Red 

Black/Yellow 

Yellow 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/20/2017 10:57:48 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  9 11 

Group 9 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:33:59 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/20/2017 10:30 AM 


